11:00 a.m.

1:00

4:30

5:30

6:30

7:30

5:00 -

(a)
(b)

(a)
(b)

()
(b)

(a)
(b)

(a)
(b)

£z

2K
N

1 VWIINNANLLC

PERFORMING ARTS COMPANY

DANCE CLASSES 2017 — 2018
Classes Begin Tuesday, September 5%

All Classes Limited to 12 Students

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Creative

Pre-ballet

Creative Pre-ballet 1 Ballet/Tap 3-4

Pre-ballet 2 Tumbling Mommy & Me

Acrobatics Ballet 2 Ballet 4 Adv. Ballet 3
Ballet/Tap 5-6  Beg. Jazz Jr. Jazz/Hip Hop Mus. Thea. 7-9
Int. Tap Sr. Lyrical Ballet 1 Adv./Sr. Ballet
Pre-pointe/Beg. Pointe Int. Jazz Mus. Thea. 7-9 Ballet 6 Adv.
Adv. Tap Sr. Contemp. Adv. Ballet (1.5 hr) Adv. Ballet
Lyrical 10-13  Adv. Jazz Ballet 5 Adv. Pointe for Sr./B6A

Mus. Thea. 10+ Sr. Jazz
Teen Lyrical Cont. 10-13

FRIDAY CLASSES

6:30 p.m.

6:30

7:30

(a)
(b)

()
(b)

Adyv. Ballet/Pointe
Teen Contemp.

Senior Tap

SATURDAY CLASSES

Pointe for Adv. Ballet

Twinkle Toes 9:00 a.m. (a) Ballet 1/2
Company Rehearsal (b) Primary Tap
Boys Only 10:00 (a) Ballet 5 Adv.
B’way: kicks, leaps, turns (b) Teen Tap

Hip Hop 10-13 11:00 (a) Beginning Tap

Teen/Sr. Contemporary

(b) Pre-ballet (1 and 2)



