

DANCE CLASSES 2017 – 2018 Classes Begin Tuesday, September 5th

All Classes Limited to 12 Students

		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday
11:00 a.m.		Creative Pre-ballet			
1:00	(a) (b)	Creative Pre-ballet 2	Pre-ballet 1 Tumbling	Ballet/Tap 3-4 Mommy & Me	
4:30	(a) (b)	Acrobatics Ballet/Tap 5-6	Ballet 2 Beg. Jazz	Ballet 4 Adv. Jr. Jazz/Hip Hop	Ballet 3 Mus. Thea. 7-9
5:30	(a) (b)	Int. Tap Pre-pointe/Beg. Pointe	Sr. Lyrical e Int. Jazz	Ballet 1 Mus. Thea. 7-9	Adv./Sr. Ballet Ballet 6 Adv.
6:30	(a) (b)	Adv. Tap Lyrical 10-13	Sr. Contemp. Adv. Jazz	Adv. Ballet (1.5 hr) Ballet 5 Adv.	Adv. Ballet Pointe for Sr./B6A
7:30	(a) (b)	Mus. Thea. 10+ Teen Lyrical	Sr. Jazz Cont. 10-13	Adv. Ballet/Pointe Teen Contemp.	Senior Tap Pointe for Adv. Ballet

FRIDAY CLASSES				SATURDAY CLASSES
5:00 -		Twinkle Toes	9:00 a.m.	(a) Ballet 1/2
6:30 p	p.m.	Company Rehearsal		(b) Primary Tap
6:30	(a)	Boys Only	10:00	(a) Ballet 5 Adv.
	(b)	B'way: kicks, leaps, turns		(b) Teen Tap
7:30	(a)	Hip Hop 10-13	11:00	(a) Beginning Tap
	(b)	Teen/Sr. Contemporary		(b) Pre-ballet (1 and 2)